Chamber Survey Responses

1. Are there any businesses or services you would like to see more or less of in
the U City?

Fine Arts/Arts Education (Arts, Music, Dance, Theatre)
Would like more of — 66.13%
Would like less of — 6.45%

Industrial/Manufacturing
Would like more of — 43.55%
Would like less of — 27.42%

Information Technology/Computer Services
Would like more of — 75.81%
Would like less of — 4.84%

Entrepreneurial Incubators/Businesses
Would like more of — 75.81%
Would like less of — 6.45%

Discount Retail stores
Would like more of — 29.03%
Would like less of — 43.55%

Commercial Kitchen
Would like more of — 30.65%
Would like less of — 16.13%

Restaurants/Coffee shops
Would like more of — 70.97%
Would like less of — 9.68%

Entertainment/Recreation
Would like more of — 72.58%
Would like less of — 1.61%

Professional Services
Would like more of — 61.29%
Would like less of — 9.68%

Fashion & Beauty Retail/Services
Would like more of — 40.32%
Would like less of — 29.03%



2. Where would you like to see more businesses and services located?

The Olive (Blvd.) Link 64.51%
Delmar and 1-170 38.71%
Delmar and Old Bonhomme  41.94%
Delmar and North & South 43.75%
The Loop 41.34%

3. Should the City offer incentives for new businesses to locate here?

Yes 66.13%
No 20.97%



